
P.ass. N. gara Nome Cat Nome società Ente Km Tempo Km/h

1 22 CORRADETTI PAOLO M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 5,80 12'55"70 26,92

2 67 FAZZINI GIULIO EL+M1 CASTEL TROSINO SUPERBIKE FCI 5,80 12'55"80 26,91

3 2 CORI GIAN MARCO EL+M1 POL.OSTRA VETERE UISP 5,80 12'58"10 26,83

4 39 EUGENI PAOLO M5 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 5,80 13'09"10 26,46

5 21 SALLADINI LORIS M3 RIVIERA BIKE FCI 5,80 13'15"10 26,26

6 46 SOCCI FAUSTINO M6 CHIARAVALLE UISP 5,80 13'26"70 25,88

7 25 POLIANDRI LUIGI M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA' UISP 5,80 13'26"90 25,88

8 14 PARISSI DOMENICO M2 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 5,80 13'31"10 25,74

9 26 D'ATTANASIO ESPOSITO SERGIO M4 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 13'33"20 25,68

10 4 GALLI MARINO EL+M1 CASTEL TROSINO SUPERBIKE FCI 5,80 13'36"70 25,57

11 74 FORNARELLI ENRICO EL+M1 BICIGUSTANDO ACSI 5,80 13'47"10 25,24

12 12 SCHWEMMER REINHOLD M6 BICIGUSTANDO ACSI 5,80 13'51"10 25,12

13 1 AZZUMA CRISTIANO EL+M1 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 13'58"80 24,89

14 35 DI MATTIA VINCENZO M5 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 14'05"10 24,71

15 23 TROMBETTA DIEGO M3 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI FCI 5,80 14'08"20 24,62

16 33 GIORGI GIANLUCA M4 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI FCI 5,80 14'12"00 24,51

17 37 CECCOLINI DANIELE M5 VALERIANI ROSSINI ACSI 5,80 14'16"20 24,39

18 28 TONTI ANTONIO M4 RIVIERA BIKE FCI 5,80 14'19"10 24,30

19 8 DI PAOLO ANDREA EL+M1 MELANIA ACSI 5,80 14'24"50 24,15

20 72 VALLATI EGIDIO M7+M8 TEAM GIULIADORI RENZO ACSI 5,80 14'29"60 24,01

21 45 FARES BRUNO M6 BIKERS IN LIBERTA' UISP 5,80 14'33"10 23,91

22 16 VERDECCHIA DENNIS M2 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 14'34"10 23,89

23 31 VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 5,80 14'37"80 23,79

24 48 ANTONELLI GIORGIO M6 ORA ET LABORA CSAIN 5,80 14'45"10 23,59

25 29 RUGGERI GIANLUCA M4 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 5,80 14'45"20 23,59

26 34 SARDINI ERMANNO M4 POL. BELMONTESE UISP 5,80 14'46"10 23,56

27 30 FEDELE GIANLUCA M4 VILLA S.ANTONIO CICLI COCCI FCI 5,80 14'50"70 23,44

28 38 GIORGI BRUNO M5 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 5,80 14'50"80 23,44
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29 3 COSTANZI GIANNI EL+M1 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 5,80 14'52"20 23,40

30 51 TIBERI MAURIZIO M6 ROAD BIKE CANTALICE CSI 5,80 14'52"70 23,39

31 7 BRANCHESI LUCA EL+M1 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI FCI 5,80 15'11"20 22,91

32 47 PAOLUCCI ALFREDO M6 BICI CLUB MONTELABBATE ACSI 5,80 15'18"40 22,74

33 42 ALOISI EZIO M6 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 15'18"70 22,73

34 61 VAGHEGGI LAURA WJ ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 5,80 15'20"50 22,68

35 56 DI VITA FRANCO M7+M8 AVIS SASSOFERRATO UISP 5,80 15'23"10 22,62

36 49 GIANNELLI WALTER M6 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 5,80 15'23"20 22,62

37 59 RE ADAMO M7+M8 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 5,80 15'37"40 22,27

38 50 MONTELPARE MAURO M6 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 5,80 15'45"50 22,08

39 43 TURTU' ROBERTO M6 STELLA BIKE UISP 5,80 15'48"20 22,02

40 66 ANTOGNOLI GILBERTO M5 AVIS SASSOFERRATO UISP 5,80 16'11"40 21,49

41 5 VESPRINI ANDREA EL+M1 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 5,80 16'25"90 21,18

42 69 ISIDORI ENZO M7+M8 POL. BELMONTESE UISP 5,80 16'29"30 21,11

43 57 BATTISTI LUCIO M7+M8 TEAM GIULIODORI RENZO ACSI 5,80 16'31"10 21,07

44 62 ZACCONI CINZIA WJ NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 5,80 16'45"00 20,78

45 73 TROMBETTA GUIDO M4 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 5,80 17'04"70 20,38

46 19 SANTINI THOMAS M3 POL.OSTRA VETERE UISP 5,80 17'17"20 20,13

47 53 BRACALENTE PIETRO M7+M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 5,80 18'18"20 19,01

48 63 NEMES MIRELLA VITTORIA WJ ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 5,80 19'23"80 17,94

49 54 DE MICHELI GIULIO M7+M8 UISP ASCOLI UISP 5,80 19'34"10 17,78

50 68 FIORAVANTI CLAUDIO M6 SBT TEAM ACSI ACSI 5,80 19'41"80 17,67

51 52 PROPERZI FRANCO M7+M8 CENTRO SAN MICHELE UISP 5,80 20'52"10 16,68

52 60 HOFMAN LAURA WJ AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 5,80 20'58"70 16,59

53 64 GIACOMONI GIORGIA WJ ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 5,80 22'02"10 15,79

54 65 SENZACQUA ROBERTA WJ ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 5,80 23'06"90 15,06
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P.cat. N. gara Nome Cat Nome società Ente Km Tempo Km/h

1 67 FAZZINI GIULIO EL+M1 CASTEL TROSINO SUPERBIKE FCI 5,80 12'55"80 26,91

2 2 CORI GIAN MARCO EL+M1 POL.OSTRA VETERE UISP 5,80 12'58"10 26,83 CR ELMT

3 4 GALLI MARINO EL+M1 CASTEL TROSINO SUPERBIKE FCI 5,80 13'36"70 25,57

4 74 FORNARELLI ENRICO EL+M1 BICIGUSTANDO ACSI 5,80 13'47"10 25,24

5 1 AZZUMA CRISTIANO EL+M1 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 13'58"80 24,89 CR M1

6 8 DI PAOLO ANDREA EL+M1 MELANIA ACSI 5,80 14'24"50 24,15

7 3 COSTANZI GIANNI EL+M1 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 5,80 14'52"20 23,40

8 7 BRANCHESI LUCA EL+M1 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI FCI 5,80 15'11"20 22,91

9 5 VESPRINI ANDREA EL+M1 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 5,80 16'25"90 21,18

1 14 PARISSI DOMENICO M2 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 5,80 13'31"10 25,74 CR M2

2 16 VERDECCHIA DENNIS M2 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 14'34"10 23,89

1 22 CORRADETTI PAOLO M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 5,80 12'55"70 26,92 CR M3

2 21 SALLADINI LORIS M3 RIVIERA BIKE FCI 5,80 13'15"10 26,26

3 25 POLIANDRI LUIGI M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA' UISP 5,80 13'26"90 25,88

4 23 TROMBETTA DIEGO M3 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI FCI 5,80 14'08"20 24,62

5 19 SANTINI THOMAS M3 POL.OSTRA VETERE UISP 5,80 17'17"20 20,13

1 26 D'ATTANASIO ESPOSITO SERGIO M4 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 13'33"20 25,68 CR M4

2 33 GIORGI GIANLUCA M4 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI FCI 5,80 14'12"00 24,51

3 28 TONTI ANTONIO M4 RIVIERA BIKE FCI 5,80 14'19"10 24,30

4 31 VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 5,80 14'37"80 23,79

5 29 RUGGERI GIANLUCA M4 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 5,80 14'45"20 23,59

6 34 SARDINI ERMANNO M4 POL. BELMONTESE UISP 5,80 14'46"10 23,56

7 30 FEDELE GIANLUCA M4 VILLA S.ANTONIO CICLI COCCI FCI 5,80 14'50"70 23,44

8 73 TROMBETTA GUIDO M4 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 5,80 17'04"70 20,38
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1 39 EUGENI PAOLO M5 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 5,80 13'09"10 26,46 CR M5

2 35 DI MATTIA VINCENZO M5 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 14'05"10 24,71

3 37 CECCOLINI DANIELE M5 VALERIANI ROSSINI ACSI 5,80 14'16"20 24,39

4 38 GIORGI BRUNO M5 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 5,80 14'50"80 23,44

5 66 ANTOGNOLI GILBERTO M5 AVIS SASSOFERRATO UISP 5,80 16'11"40 21,49

1 46 SOCCI FAUSTINO M6 CHIARAVALLE UISP 5,80 13'26"70 25,88 CR M6

2 12 SCHWEMMER REINHOLD M6 BICIGUSTANDO ACSI 5,80 13'51"10 25,12

3 45 FARES BRUNO M6 BIKERS IN LIBERTA' UISP 5,80 14'33"10 23,91

4 48 ANTONELLI GIORGIO M6 ORA ET LABORA CSAIN 5,80 14'45"10 23,59

5 51 TIBERI MAURIZIO M6 ROAD BIKE CANTALICE CSI 5,80 14'52"70 23,39

6 47 PAOLUCCI ALFREDO M6 BICI CLUB MONTELABBATE ACSI 5,80 15'18"40 22,74

7 42 ALOISI EZIO M6 ALBA ADRIATICA UISP 5,80 15'18"70 22,73

8 49 GIANNELLI WALTER M6 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 5,80 15'23"20 22,62

9 50 MONTELPARE MAURO M6 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 5,80 15'45"50 22,08

10 43 TURTU' ROBERTO M6 STELLA BIKE UISP 5,80 15'48"20 22,02

11 68 FIORAVANTI CLAUDIO M6 SBT TEAM ACSI ACSI 5,80 19'41"80 17,67
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1 72 VALLATI EGIDIO M7+M8 TEAM GIULIADORI RENZO ACSI 5,80 14'29"60 24,01

2 56 DI VITA FRANCO M7+M8 AVIS SASSOFERRATO UISP 5,80 15'23"10 22,62 CR M7

3 59 RE ADAMO M7+M8 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 5,80 15'37"40 22,27

4 69 ISIDORI ENZO M7+M8 POL. BELMONTESE UISP 5,80 16'29"30 21,11 CR M8

5 57 BATTISTI LUCIO M7+M8 TEAM GIULIODORI RENZO ACSI 5,80 16'31"10 21,07

6 53 BRACALENTE PIETRO M7+M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 5,80 18'18"20 19,01

7 54 DE MICHELI GIULIO M7+M8 UISP ASCOLI UISP 5,80 19'34"10 17,78

8 52 PROPERZI FRANCO M7+M8 CENTRO SAN MICHELE UISP 5,80 20'52"10 16,68

1 61 VAGHEGGI LAURA WJ ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 5,80 15'20"50 22,68 CR WJ

2 62 ZACCONI CINZIA WJ NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 5,80 16'45"00 20,78

3 63 NEMES MIRELLA VITTORIA WJ ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 5,80 19'23"80 17,94

4 60 HOFMAN LAURA WJ AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 5,80 20'58"70 16,59

5 64 GIACOMONI GIORGIA WJ ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 5,80 22'02"10 15,79

6 65 SENZACQUA ROBERTA WJ ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 5,80 23'06"90 15,06


